OWKW 6
Roosendaal, 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 3
29-5-2016 - 13:40

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Carina Spronk
Valesca van den Bogert
Aniek Resink

Amy de Veth
Kimberly Bernaards
Sophie van Dongen
Femke van Dijk
Vera Vermeulen
Meike van den Hoek
Malou van Fessem
Tessa de Bok
Teske Boskaljon
Laurie Huigen
Elsemieke Koot
Esmee van Strien
Anne van Loon
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vereniging

zv De Vennen
Hieronymus

Z & Pc Dio

De Warande
De Krabben
Hieronymus
De Zilvermeeuw
De Warande
zv De Vennen
De Warande
De Warande
De Warande
De Warande
De Warande
De Warande
Hieronymus

199702382
200102138
199500738
200202536
200101600
199906312
200203800
199902944
200301810
200203630
200403752
200304404
200403026
200404014
200404142
200203178

inschrijftijd
1:10.28
1:10.74
1:13.22
1:19.50
1:22.77
1:26.10
1:28.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712
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